

Manuale d'uso - Efficienza Energetica / User Manual - Energy Efficiency / Manuel de l'utilisateur - L'efficacité énergétique / Handbuch - Energieeffizienz / Handboek - Energie-efficiëntie Manual - Eficiencia Energética / Manual - Eficiência Energética / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuell - Energieeffektivitet / Manuaalinen - Energy Efficiency / Manual – Energieeffektivitet
Руководство - Энергоэффективность / Käsiiraamat - Energiatõhususe / Rokasgrāmata - Energoefektivitātes

PF			IT	EN	FR	DE	NL	ES	PT	SV	NO	FI	DK	RU	ET	LV		
S	FABER		PF	Informazioni sulla scheda del prodotto secondo 65/2014	Product fiche information, according to 65/2014	Informations sur la fiche du produit selon 65/2014	Informationen über das Produkt-Datenblatt gemäß 65/2014	Informatie over het productblad volgens 65/2014	Información sobre la ficha del producto conforme a 65/2014	Informações na ficha do produto de acordo com a norma 65/2014	Uppgifter i produktinformationsskikt enligt 65/2014	Opplysninger på produktkortet i henhold til 65/2014	Tietoa tuoteleistoista asetuksen (EU) 65/2014 mukaisesti	Oplysninger i databladet vedrørende produktet i henhold til 65/2014	Информация в карточке в соответствии с 65/2014	Toote etiket teave vastavalt 65/2014	Informação markējuma saskaņā ar 65/2014	
M	325.0656.899		S	Nome del fornitore	Supplier's name	Nom du fournisseur	Name des Zulieferers	Naam van de leverancier	Nombre del proveedor	Nome do fornecedor	Leverantörens namn	Navnet til leverandøren	Tavarantoimittajan nimi	Leverandørens navn	Имя поставщика	Tarjija nimi	Piegādātāja nosaukums	
	P2283		M	Identificativo del modello	Model identification	Identification du modèle	Ident-Daten des Modells	Identificatienummer van het model	Identificación del modelo	Identificação do modelo	Modellbeteckning	Modellbetegnelse	Tavarantomittajan mallitunniste	Modellidentifikation	Идентификация модели	Modeli identifitseerimine	Modela identifikācija	
AEchood	42,7	kWh/a	AEchood	Consumo energetico annuale	Annual Efficiency Consumption	Consommation d'énergie annuelle	Jährlicher Energieverbrauch	Jaarlijks energieverbruik	Consumo de energia anual	Consumo anual de energia	Årlig energiförbrukning	Årlig energiforbruk	Vuotuinen energiankulutus	Årligt energiförbruk	Годовое потребление электроэнергии	Aastane energiatarve	Gada efektīvais patēriņš	
EEC	A+		EEC	Classe di efficienza energetica	Energy Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité énergétique	Energieeffizienzkategorie	Energie-efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia energética	Classe de eficiência energética	Energieeffektivitetsklass	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Energiatohokkuusluokka	Energieeffektivitetsklasse	Класс энергетической эффективности	Energiatõhususe klass	Energoefektivitātes klase	
FDEhood	34.8		FDEhood	Efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	Efficacité fluiddynamique	Strömungseffizienz	Hydrodynamische efficiëntie	Eficiencia fluiddinámica	Eficiência dinâmica dos fluidos	Flödesdynamisk effektivitet	Fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhde	Hydraulisk effektivitet	Гидродинамическая эффективность	Vedeliikudünaamika tõhusus	Sjūrdünaamiska efektivitāte	
FDEC	A		FDEC	Classe di efficienza fluidodinamica	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité fluiddynamique	Strömungseffizienzklasse	Hydrodynamische efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia fluiddinámica	Classe de eficiência dinâmica dos fluidos	Flödesdynamisk effektivitetsklass	Klasse for fluiddynamisk effektivitet	Virtausdynaaminen hyötysuhteen luokka	Hydraulisk effektivitetsklasse	Класс гидродинамической эффективности	Vedeliikudünaamika tõhususe klass	Sjūrdünaamiska efektivitātes klase	
LEhood	64	lux/Watt	LEhood	Efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency	Efficacité lumineuse	Lichtausbeute	Verlichtings efficiëntie	Eficiencia luminosa	Eficiência de iluminação	Belysnings effektivitet	Belysningseffektivitet	Valotetohuus	Belysningseffektivitet	Световая эффективность	Valgustus tõhusus	Apgaismuma efektivitāte	
LEC	A		LEC	Classe di efficienza luminosa	Lighting Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité lumineuse	Klasse der Lichtausbeute	Verlichtings efficiëntieklasse	Clase de eficiencia luminosa	Classe de eficiência de iluminação	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Valotetohokkuusluokka	Belysningseffektivitetsklasse	Класс световой эффективности	Valgustus tõhususe klass	Apgaismuma efektivitātes klase	
GFEhood	75,1	%	GFEhood	Efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency	Efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienz der Fettfilter	Vetfilterings efficiëntie	Eficiencia de la filtración de grasas	Eficiência de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilterings effektivitet	Fettfilterings effektivitet	Rasvasuodatusen erottausaste	Fedtfiltrerings effektivitet	Эффективность фильтрации жира	Rasva filtreerimise tõhusus	Taiku filtreerimise efektiivsus	
GFEC	C		GFEC	Classe di efficienza di filtrazione antigrasso	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	Classe d'efficacité de la filtration anti-graisse	Effizienzklasse der Fettfilter	Efficiëntieklasse der Vetfilter	Clase de eficiencia de filtración de grasas	Classe de eficiência de filtragem de gorduras	Fettfilterings effektivitetsklass	Klasse for fettfilterings effektivitet	Rasvasuodatusen erottausasteen luokka	Fedtfiltrerings effektivitetsklasse	Класс эффективности фильтрации жира	Rasva filtreerimise tõhususe klass	Taiku filtreerimise efektiivsus klase	
Qmin	280	m3/h	Qmin	Flusso d'aria a velocità minima	Air flow at minimum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse minimum	Luftstrom bei geringster Gebläsestufe	Luchtstroom op minimale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad mínima	Fluxo de ar na regulação de velocidade mínima	Luftflöde vid minihastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved laveste hastighet	Ilmavirta miniminopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved minimumshastighed	Минимальная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu minimumkiiruse	Minimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums	
Qmax	600	m3/h	Qmax	Flusso d'aria a velocità massima	Air flow at maximum speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse maximum	Luftstrom bei höchster Gebläsestufe	Luchtstroom op maximale snelheid	Flujo de aire a velocidad máxima	Fluxo de ar a velocidade máxima	Luftflöde vid maxihastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved højest hastighet	Ilmavirta maksiminopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved maksimumshastighed	Максимальная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu maksimumkiiruse	Maksimālās gaisa plūsmas ātrums	
Qboost	750	m3/h	Qboost	Flusso d'aria a velocità intensiva	Air flow at boost speed	Flux d'air à la vitesse intensive	Luftstrom bei intensivste Geschwindigkeit	Luchtstroom op hoogste intensiteitsniveau	Flujo de aire a velocidad intensiva	Fluxo de ar a velocidade intensa	Luftflöde vid maxihastighet	Luftgenomstrømning ved intensiv hastighet	Ilmavirta kiihdytyllä nopeudella	Luftstrømsværdi ved intensiv hastighed	Интенсивная скорость воздушного потока	Õhuvoolu intensiivkiiruse	Paleidētās gaisa ātrums	
Qboost	50	dBa	SPEmin	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità minima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at minimum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse minimum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei geringster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij minimale Gebläsestufe	Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a la velocidad mínima	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade mínima	Luftrubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektstapp vid minihastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektstapp via luft ved laveste hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa miniminopeudella	Luftburen, akustisk, A-værgt lyudeffektmission ved minimumshastighed	Заукупление А при минимальной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon minimikiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērdes skaņas jaudas emisija minimālajā ātrumā	
SPEmin	65	dBa	SPEmax	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità massima	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at maximum speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse maximum	Emission der A-gewichteten Schalleistung in der Luft bei höchster Gebläsestufe	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij maximale Gebläsestufe	Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a la velocidad máxima	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar na regulação de velocidade máxima	Luftrubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektstapp vid maxihastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektstapp via luft ved høyeste hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa maksiminopeudella	Luftburen, akustisk, A-værgt lyudeffektmission ved maksimumshastighed	Заукупление А при максимальной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon maksimumkiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērdes skaņas jaudas emisija maksimālajā ātrumā	
SPEmax	69	dBa	SPEboost	Emissione di potenza sonora A ponderata in aria a velocità intensiva	Airborne acoustical A-weighted sound Power Emission at boost speed	Emission de puissance sonore pondérée A dans l'air à la vitesse intensive	Emission der A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bei intensivste Geschwindigkeit	A-gewogen geluidsintensiteit in de lucht bij hoogste intensiva	Emisión de potencia acústica A ponderada en el aire a la velocidad intensiva	Potência sonora ponderada A emitida no ar com velocidade intensa	Luftrubt akustiskt buller för A-viktade lyudeffektstapp vid intensiv hastighet	Akustisk A-veid lyudeffektstapp via luft ved intensiv hastighet	A-painotettu ääniteho ilmassa nopeudella	Luftburen, akustisk, A-værgt lyudeffektmission ved intensiv hastighed	Заукупление А при интенсивной скорости воздушного потока	Õhukaadne akustiline A-kaalutult helivõimsuse emissioon intensiivsel kiiruse	Gaisa akustiskās A-svērdes skaņas jaudas emisija paaugstinātājā ātrumā	
P0	0,49	Watt	P0	Consumo di corrente in modalità off	Power Consumption in off mode	Consommation de courant en mode off	Stromverbrauch in Off-Modus	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energia en modo stand-by	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i läsläge	Effektforbruk i avslått tilstand	Energienkulutus tavassa pois päältä	Energiforbrug i slukket tilstand	Потребление тока в режиме выключения (off)	Tõetavate väljalülitatud võimsus (off)	Enerģijas patēriņš izslēgtā režīmā	
Ps	N/A	Watt	Ps	Consumo di corrente in modalità standby	Power Consumption in standby mode	Consommation de courant en mode stand-by	Stromverbrauch in Standby	Stroomverbruik in de stand-bystand	Consumo de energia en modo standby	Consumo de energia no modo de espera	Effektförbrukning i standby-läge	Effektforbruk i hvilestand	Energienkulutus tavassa valmiustila	Energiforbrug i standbytilstand	Потребление тока в режиме ожидания (standby)	Tõetavate ooterežiimis võimsus	Enerģijas patēriņš gaidīšanas režīmā	
PI	0,7		PI	Informazioni aggiuntive secondo 66/2014	Additional information according to 66/2014	Informations supplémentaires selon 66/2014	Zusätzliche Informationen gemäß 66/2014	Extra informatie volgens 66/2014	Información adicional conforme a 66/2014	Informações adicionais de acordo com a norma 66/2014	Tillägssuppligget enligt 66/2014	Ekstraoplysninger iht. 66/2014	Lisätietoja asetuksen (EU) 66/2014 mukaisesti	Yderligere oplysninger i henhold til 66/2014	Дополнительная информация в соответствии с 66/2014	Lisateave vastavalt 66/2014	Papildus informācija saskaņā ar 66/2014	
EEIhood	40,6		F	Coefficiente di incremento del tempo	Time increase factor	Coefficient d'augmentation dans le temps	Koeffizient des Zeitklements	Tijdstoenamecoëfficiënt	Coeficiente de incremento del tiempo	Fator de aumento de tempo	Tidsökningsfaktor	Tidsøkefaktor	Ajan korotuskerrin	Tidsforørgelsesfaktor	Коэффициент повышения времени	Aja suurendustegur	Laika palielināšanās faktors	
Qbep	418,0	m3/h	Qbep	Portata d'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured Air flow rate at best efficiency point	Débit d'air mesuré à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Luftdurchsatz, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdebit op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Caudal de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Debitu de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt luftflödesvärde vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått luftmengde ved punktet for beste virkningspunkt	Mittattu ilmavirta parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått luftstrøm i det optimale driftspunkt	Расход воздуха, измеренный в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhu voolukiirus parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa plūsmas ātrums visefektīvākajā punktā	
Pbep	482	Pa	Pbep	Pressione dell'aria misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	Pression de l'air mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Luftdruck, am Punkt der besten Effizienz gemessen	Gemetten luchtdruk op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Presión de aire medido en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Pressão de ar medido no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt lufttryck vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått lufttryck ved punktet for beste virkningspunkt	Mittattu ilmapiirne parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått lufttryk i det optimale driftspunkt	Давление воздуха, измеренное в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud õhurõhk parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītās gaisa spiediens visefektīvākajā punktā	
Qmax	750,0	m3/h	Qmax	flusso d'aria massima	maximum air flow	Flux d'air maximum	max. Luftstrom	Maximale luchtstroom	Flujo de aire máximo	Debitu de ar máximo	Maximält luftflöde	Høyeste luftgenomstrømning	Suurin ilmavirta	Maksimaal luftstrom	максимальный воздушный поток	Maksimaalne õhuvool	Maksimālā gaisa plūsma	
Wbep	161,0	W	Wbep	Alimentazione elettrica misurata nel punto di efficienza migliore	Measured electric power input at best efficiency point	Alimentation électrique mesurée à son meilleur point d'efficacité	Gemessene elektrische Eingangsleistung im Bspunkt	Gemetten elektrisch opgenomen vermogen op het beste-efficiëntiepunt	Alimentación eléctrica medida en el punto de eficiencia mejor	Potência elétrica medida no ponto de maior eficiência	Uppmätt elektrisk inflytt vid bästa effektivitetspunkt	Mått elektrisk ingangseffekt ved punktet for beste virkningspunkt	Mittattu sähköön ototeho parhaan hyötysuhteen pisteessä	Mått elektrisk effektopag i det optimale driftspunkt	Подана электроэнергия, измеренная в точке наибольшей эффективности	Mõõdetud elektril võimsusinput parima tõhususe punktis	Izmērītā elektriskā jaudas ievade visefektīvākajā punktā	
WL	2,2	W	WL	Potenza nominale del sistema di illuminazione	Nominal power of the lighting system	Puissance nominale du système d'éclairage	Nennleistung der Beleuchtung	Nominiaal vermogen van het verlichtingssysteem	Potencia nominal del sistema de iluminación	Potência nominal do sistema de iluminação	Markereffekt for belysningsystemet	Nominel effekt til belysningsystemet	Valaistusjärjestelmän nimellisteho	Belysningssystemets nominelle effekt	Номинальная мощность осветительной системы	Valgustusüsteemi nimivõimsus	Apgaismuma sistēmas nominālā jauda	
Emiddle	140	lux	Emiddle	Illuminazione media del sistema di illuminazione sul piano cottura	Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	Éclairage moyen du système sur la plaque de cuisson	Durchschnittliche Ausleuchtung des Kochfelds	Gemiddelde verlichting van het kookoppervlak	Iluminación media del sistema de iluminación en el plano de cocción	Iluminação média produzida pelo sistema de iluminação na superfície de cozedura	Genomsnittlig belysning över kylan	Gjennomsnittlig lysstyrke til belysningsystemet over karmtoppen	Valaistusjärjestelmän keskimääräinen valaistusvoimakkuus keuhkopinnalla	Belysningssystemets gennemsnitlige lysstyrke på kogepladen	Средняя освещенность осветительной системы на рабочей панели	Valgustusüsteemi keskmine valgustusjõu pikipliidil	Vidējais apgaismuma sistēmas vidējais gaismas jaudas līmenis uz gatavošanas virsmas	
Lwa	65	dBa	Lwa	Livello di potenza sonora all'impostazione massima	Sound power level at the highest setting	Niveau de puissance sonore à son paramétrage maximum	Schallleistungsstufe bei max. Einstellung	Schallseiwormsniveau in de hoogste stand	Nivel de potencia sonora con el ajuste máximo	Nível de potência sonora com a regulação de velocidade máxima	Ljudeffektivität vid maxinställning	Lydeffektivitet ved høyeste innstilling	Ääniteho suurimmalla asetuksella	Lydeffektivitet ved maksimumsindstilling	Уровень звукоулучения при максимальной настройке	Helivõimsuse tase kõrgimal seadistusel	Skaņas jaudas līmenis pie visaugstākajā uzstādījumā	
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario			2) Use boost speed only when the amount of vapor makes it necessary															
3) Aumentare la velocità della cappa solo quando richiesto dalla quantità di vapore			3) Augment the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency															
4) Mantenere pulito il filtro o puliti i filtri della cappa per ottimizzare l'efficienza antigrasso e antiodori.			4) Maintain the range hood filter (if clean) to optimize grease and odor efficiency.															
CONSIGLI PER IL RISPARMIO ENERGETICO			ENERGY SAVING TIPS															
1) Quando si inizia a cucinare, azionare la cappa a velocità minima, per controllare l'umidità ed eliminare gli odori di cucina			1) When you start cooking, switch on the range hood at minimum speed, to control moisture and remove cooking odor															
2) Usare la velocità intensiva solo quando strettamente necessario																		

Посібник користувача - Energoefektivníst' / Vadovas - Energijos vartojimo efektyvumo / Manwal ghall-Utent - Effiċjenza fl-Energija / Kézi - Energiahatékonyaság / Příručka - Energetická účinnost / Príručka - Energetická účinnost' / Manual - Eficientă Energetică / Ręczny - Efektywność energetyczna / Priručnik - Energetska efikasnost / Navodilo - Energetska učinkovitost / Εγχειρίδιο - Ενεργειακή Αποδοτικότητα / Manuel - Enerji Verimliliği / Наръчник - Енергийна ефективност / Упутство - Енергетска ефикасност / Lámhleabhar Úsáideoir - Éifeachtúlacht Fuinnimh

	PF		UA	LT	MT	HU	CZ	SK	RO	PL	HR	SL	GR	TR	BG	SR	GA
S	FABER																
M	325.0656.899 P2283																
AEChood	42,7	kWh/a															
EEC	A+																
FDEhood	34.8																
FDEC	A																
LEhood	64	lux/Wat															
LEC	A																
GFEhood	75,1	%															
GFEC	C																
Qmin	280	m3/h															
Qmax	600	m3/h															
Qboost	750	m3/h															
SPEmin	50	dbA															
SPEmax	65	dbA															
SPEboost	69	dbA															
PO	0,49	Watt															
Ps	N/A	Watt															
PI																	
F	0,7																
EElhood	40,6																
Qbep	418,0	m3/h															
Pbep	482	Pa															
Qmax	750,0	m3/h															
Wbep	161,0	W															
WL	2,2	W															
Emiddle	140	lux															
Lwa	65	dBa															
ПОРЯДОК ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЙ 1) На ноту 2) Вектор скорости 3) Вектор скорости 4) Вектор скорости 5) Вектор скорости 6) Вектор скорости 7) Вектор скорости 8) Вектор скорости 9) Вектор скорости 10) Вектор скорости 11) Вектор скорости 12) Вектор скорости 13) Вектор скорости 14) Вектор скорости 15) Вектор скорости 16) Вектор скорости 17) Вектор скорости 18) Вектор скорости 19) Вектор скорости 20) Вектор скорости 21) Вектор скорости 22) Вектор скорости 23) Вектор скорости 24) Вектор скорости 25) Вектор скорости 26) Вектор скорости 27) Вектор скорости 28) Вектор скорости 29) Вектор скорости 30) Вектор скорости 31) Вектор скорости 32) Вектор скорости 33) Вектор скорости 34) Вектор скорости 35) Вектор скорости 36) Вектор скорости 37) Вектор скорости 38) Вектор скорости 39) Вектор скорости 40) Вектор скорости 41) Вектор скорости 42) Вектор скорости 43) Вектор скорости 44) Вектор скорости 45) Вектор скорости 46) Вектор скорости 47) Вектор скорости 48) Вектор скорости 49) Вектор скорости 50) Вектор скорости 51) Вектор скорости 52) Вектор скорости 53) Вектор скорости 54) Вектор скорости 55) Вектор скорости 56) Вектор скорости 57) Вектор скорости 58) Вектор скорости 59) Вектор скорости 60) Вектор скорости 61) Вектор скорости 62) Вектор скорости 63) Вектор скорости 64) Вектор скорости 65) Вектор скорости 66) Вектор скорости 67) Вектор скорости 68) Вектор скорости 69) Вектор скорости 70) Вектор скорости 71) Вектор скорости 72) Вектор скорости 73) Вектор скорости 74) Вектор скорости 75) Вектор скорости 76) Вектор скорости 77) Вектор скорости 78) Вектор скорости 79) Вектор скорости 80) Вектор скорости 81) Вектор скорости 82) Вектор скорости 83) Вектор скорости 84) Вектор скорости 85) Вектор скорости 86) Вектор скорости 87) Вектор скорости 88) Вектор скорости 89) Вектор скорости 90) Вектор скорости 91) Вектор скорости 92) Вектор скорости 93) Вектор скорости 94) Вектор скорости 95) Вектор скорости 96) Вектор скорости 97) Вектор скорости 98) Вектор скорости 99) Вектор скорости 100) Вектор скорости 101) Вектор скорости 102) Вектор скорости 103) Вектор скорости 104) Вектор скорости 105) Вектор скорости 106) Вектор скорости 107) Вектор скорости 108) Вектор скорости 109) Вектор скорости 110) Вектор скорости 111) Вектор скорости 112) Вектор скорости 113) Вектор скорости 114) Вектор скорости 115) Вектор скорости 116) Вектор скорости 117) Вектор скорости 118) Вектор скорости 119) Вектор скорости 120) Вектор скорости 121) Вектор скорости 122) Вектор скорости 123) Вектор скорости 124) Вектор скорости 125) Вектор скорости 126) Вектор скорости 127) Вектор скорости 128) Вектор скорости 129) Вектор скорости 130) Вектор скорости 131) Вектор скорости 132) Вектор скорости 133) Вектор скорости 134) Вектор скорости 135) Вектор скорости 136) Вектор скорости 137) Вектор скорости 138) Вектор скорости 139) Вектор скорости 140) Вектор скорости 141) Вектор скорости 142) Вектор скорости 143) Вектор скорости 144) Вектор скорости 145) Вектор скорости 146) Вектор скорости 147) Вектор скорости 148) Вектор скорости 149) Вектор скорости 150) Вектор скорости 151) Вектор скорости 152) Вектор скорости 153) Вектор скорости 154) Вектор скорости 155) Вектор скорости 156) Вектор скорости 157) Вектор скорости 158) Вектор скорости 159) Вектор скорости 160) Вектор скорости 161) Вектор скорости 162) Вектор скорости 163) Вектор скорости 164) Вектор скорости 165) Вектор скорости 166) Вектор скорости 167) Вектор скорости 168) Вектор скорости 169) Вектор скорости 170) Вектор скорости 171) Вектор скорости 172) Вектор скорости 173) Вектор скорости 174) Вектор скорости 175) Вектор скорости 176) Вектор скорости 177) Вектор скорости 178) Вектор скорости 179) Вектор скорости 180) Вектор скорости 181) Вектор скорости 182) Вектор скорости 183) Вектор скорости 184) Вектор скорости 185) Вектор скорости 186) Вектор скорости 187) Вектор скорости 188) Вектор скорости 189) Вектор скорости 190) Вектор скорости 191) Вектор скорости 192) Вектор скорости 193) Вектор скорости 194) Вектор скорости 195) Вектор скорости 196) Вектор скорости 197) Вектор скорости 198) Вектор скорости 199) Вектор скорости 200) Вектор скорости 201) Вектор скорости 202) Вектор скорости 203) Вектор скорости 204) Вектор скорости 205) Вектор скорости 206) Вектор скорости 207) Вектор скорости 208) Вектор скорости 209) Вектор скорости 210) Вектор скорости 211) Вектор скорости 212) Вектор скорости 213) Вектор скорости 214) Вектор скорости 215) Вектор скорости 216) Вектор скорости 217) Вектор скорости 218) Вектор скорости 219) Вектор скорости 220) Вектор скорости 221) Вектор скорости 222) Вектор скорости 223) Вектор скорости 224) Вектор скорости 225) Вектор скорости 226) Вектор скорости 227) Вектор скорости 228) Вектор скорости 229) Вектор скорости 230) Вектор скорости 231) Вектор скорости 232) Вектор скорости 233) Вектор скорости 234) Вектор скорости 235) Вектор скорости 236) Вектор скорости 237) Вектор скорости 238) Вектор скорости 239) Вектор скорости 240) Вектор скорости 241) Вектор скорости 242) Вектор скорости 243) Вектор скорости 244) Вектор скорости 245) Вектор скорости 246) Вектор скорости 247) Вектор скорости 248) Вектор скорости 249) Вектор скорости 250) Вектор скорости 251) Вектор скорости 252) Вектор скорости 253) Вектор скорости 254) Вектор скорости 255) Вектор скорости 256) Вектор скорости 257) Вектор скорости 258) Вектор скорости 259) Вектор скорости 260) Вектор скорости 261) Вектор скорости 262) Вектор скорости 263) Вектор скорости 264) Вектор скорости 265) Вектор скорости 266) Вектор скорости 267) Вектор скорости 268) Вектор скорости 269) Вектор скорости 270) Вектор скорости 271) Вектор скорости 272) Вектор скорости 273) Вектор скорости 274) Вектор скорости 275) Вектор скорости 276) Вектор скорости 277) Вектор скорости 278) Вектор скорости 279) Вектор скорости 280) Вектор скорости 281) Вектор скорости 282) Вектор скорости 283) Вектор скорости 284) Вектор скорости 285) Вектор скорости 286) Вектор скорости 287) Вектор скорости 288) Вектор скорости 289) Вектор скорости 290) Вектор скорости 291) Вектор скорости 292) Вектор скорости 293) Вектор скорости 294) Вектор скорости 295) Вектор скорости 296) Вектор скорости 297) Вектор скорости 298) Вектор скорости 299) Вектор скорости 300) Вектор скорости 301) Вектор скорости 302) Вектор скорости 303) Вектор скорости 304) Вектор скорости 305) Вектор скорости 306) Вектор скорости 307) Вектор скорости 308) Вектор скорости 309) Вектор скорости 310) Вектор скорости 311) Вектор скорости 312) Вектор скорости 313) Вектор скорости 314) Вектор скорости 315) Вектор скорости 316) Вектор скорости 317) Вектор скорости 318) Вектор скорости 319) Вектор скорости 320) Вектор скорости 321) Вектор скорости 322) Вектор скорости 323) Вектор скорости 324) Вектор скорости 325) Вектор скорости 326) Вектор скорости 327) Вектор скорости 328) Вектор скорости 329) Вектор скорости 330) Вектор скорости 331) Вектор скорости 332) Вектор скорости 333) Вектор скорости 334) Вектор скорости 335) Вектор скорости 336) Вектор скорости 337) Вектор скорости 338) Вектор скорости 339) Вектор скорости 340) Вектор скорости 341) Вектор скорости 342) Вектор скорости 343) Вектор скорости 344) Вектор скорости 345) Вектор скорости 346) Вектор скорости 347) Вектор скорости 348) Вектор скорости 349) Вектор скорости 350) Вектор скорости 351) Вектор скорости 352) Вектор скорости 353) Вектор скорости 354) Вектор скорости 355) Вектор скорости 356) Вектор скорости 357) Вектор скорости 358) Вектор скорости 359) Вектор скорости 360) Вектор скорости 361) Вектор скорости 362) Вектор скорости 363) Вектор скорости 364) Вектор скорости 365) Вектор скорости 366) Вектор скорости 367) Вектор скорости 368) Вектор скорости 369) Вектор скорости 370) Вектор скорости 371) Вектор скорости 372) Вектор скорости 373) Вектор скорости 374) Вектор скорости 375) Вектор скорости 376) Вектор скорости 377) Вектор скорости 378) Вектор скорости 379) Вектор скорости 380) Вектор скорости 381) Вектор скорости 382) Вектор скорости 383) Вектор скорости 384) Вектор скорости 385) Вектор скорости 386) Вектор скорости 387) Вектор скорости 388) Вектор скорости 389) Вектор скорости 390) Вектор скорости 391) Вектор скорости 392) Вектор скорости 393) Вектор скорости 394) Вектор скорости 395) Вектор скорости 396) Вектор скорости 397) Вектор скорости 398) Вектор скорости 399) Вектор скорости 400) Вектор скорости 401) Вектор скорости 402) Вектор скорости 403) Вектор скорости 404) Вектор скорости 405) Вектор скорости 406) Вектор скорости 407) Вектор скорости 408) Вектор скорости 409) Вектор скорости 410) Вектор скорости 411) Вектор скорости 412) Вектор скорости 413) Вектор скорости 414) Вектор скорости 415) Вектор скорости 416) Вектор скорости 417) Вектор скорости 418) Вектор скорости 419) Вектор скорости 420) Вектор скорости 421) Вектор скорости 422) Вектор скорости 423) Вектор скорости 424) Вектор скорости 425) Вектор скорости 426) Вектор скорости 427) Вектор скорости 428) Вектор скорости 429) Вектор скорости 430) Вектор скорости 431) Вектор скорости 432) Вектор скорости 433) Вектор скорости 434) Вектор скорости 435) Вектор скорости 436) Вектор скорости 437) Вектор скорости 438) Вектор скорости 439) Вектор скорости 440) Вектор скорости 441) Вектор скорости 442) Вектор скорости 443) Вектор скорости 444) Вектор скорости 445) Вектор скорости 446) Вектор скорости 447) Вектор скорости 448) Вектор скорости 449) Вектор скорости 450) Вектор скорости 451) Вектор скорости 452) Вектор скорости 453) Вектор скорости 454) Вектор скорости 455) Вектор скорости 456) Вектор скорости 457) Вектор скорости 458) Вектор скорости 459) Вектор скорости 460) Вектор скорости 461) Вектор скорости 462) Вектор скорости 463) Вектор скорости 464) Вектор скорости 465) Вектор скорости 466) Вектор скорости 467) Вектор скорости 468) Вектор скорости 469) Вектор скорости 470) Вектор скорости 471) Вектор скорости 472) Вектор скорости 473) Вектор скорости 474) Вектор скорости 475) Вектор скорости 476) Вектор скорости 477) Вектор скорости 478) Вектор скорости 479) Вектор скорости 480) Вектор скорости 481) Вектор скорости 482) Вектор скорости 483) Вектор скорости 484) Вектор скорости 485) Вектор скорости 486) Вектор скорости 487) Вектор скорости 488) Вектор скорости 489) Вектор скорости 490) Вектор скорости 491) Вектор скорости 492) Вектор скорости 493) Вектор скорости 494) Вектор скорости 495) Вектор скорости 496) Вектор скорости 497) Вектор скорости 498) Вектор скорости 499) Вектор скорости 500) Вектор скорости 501) Вектор скорости 502) Вектор скорости 503) Вектор скорости 504) Вектор скорости 505) Вектор скорости 506) Вектор скорости 507) Вектор скорости 508) Вектор скорости 509) Вектор скорости 510) Вектор скорости 511) Вектор скорости 512) Вектор скорости 513) Вектор скорости 514) Вектор скорости 515) Вектор скорости 516) Вектор скорости 517) Вектор скорости 518) Вектор скорости 519) Вектор скорости 520) Вектор скорости 521) Вектор скорости 522) Вектор скорости 523) Вектор скорости 524) Вектор скорости 525) Вектор скорости 526) Вектор скорости 527) Вектор скорости 528) Вектор скорости 529) Вектор скорости 530) Вектор скорости 531) Вектор скорости 532) Вектор скорости 533) Вектор скорости 534) Вектор скорости 535) Вектор скорости 536) Вектор скорости 537) Вектор скорости 538) Вектор скорости 539) Вектор скорости 540) Вектор скорости 541) Вектор скорости 542) Вектор скорости 543) Вектор скорости 544) Вектор скорости 545) Вектор скорости 546) Вектор скорости 547) Вектор скорости 548																	